THE SNACK SHACK
CANTEEN NEWS

Autumn Extra Menu Items Term 2

Garlic Bread Loaf

Potato Bake with Ham (potato cheese ham peas & corn)HM

Macaroni Cheese Bake with Ham HM
Macaroni and Cheese Bake HM
Pumpkin Soup & Roll HM
Meatballs Mash Potato & Gravy HM
Diced Chicken Breast Mashed Potato & Gravy HM

Chicken & Vegetable Pie

Lean Potato Topped Pie Large

Lean Potato Topped Pie Small

Chicken Tender Slider (wrap, lettuce & mayo)

Chicken Tender Slider (wrap, lettuce, cheese & sauce)
Chicken Tender Slider (Cheese & Sauce)

Potato Gems Oven Baked 10 Pack

97% Fat Free Hot Dog (Tomato, BBQ, Sweet Chilli sauce)

97% Fat Free Hot Dog & Cheese (Tomato, BBQ, Sweet chilli)

Thank You For Your Support

?ERONAL BEST

$2.00

$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.80
$4.00
$4.00
$3.60
$3.60
$2.60
$3.00
$3.20
$3.00
$1.00
$3.50

$4.00






