

THE SNACK SHACK CANTEEN NEWS



Autumn Extra Menu Items Term 2

Garlic Bread Loaf		\$2.00
Potato Bake with Ham (potato cheese ham peas & corn)HM		
Macaroni Cheese Bake with Ham	нм	\$3.50
Macaroni and Cheese Bake	нм	\$3.50
Pumpkin Soup & Roll	НМ	\$3.80
Meatballs Mash Potato & Gravy	НМ	\$4.00
Diced Chicken Breast Mashed Potato & Gravy	нм	\$4.00
Chicken & Vegetable Pie		\$3.60
Lean Potato Topped Pie Large		\$3.60
Lean Potato Topped Pie Small		\$2.60
Chicken Tender Slider (wrap, lettuce & mayo)		\$3.00
Chicken Tender Slider (wrap, lettuce, cheese & sauce)		
Chicken Tender Slider (Cheese & Sauce)		\$3.00
Potato Gems Oven Baked 10 Pack		\$1.00
97% Fat Free Hot Dog (Tomato, BBQ, Sweet Chilli sauce)		\$3.50
97% Fat Free Hot Dog & Cheese (Tomato, BBQ, Sweet chilli)		

Thank You For Your Support